
TUALATIN HIGH SCHOOL COACH ROSTER 
 

                                               FALL SPORTS   .                                              .   
 

Football  ​ Varsity: Dom Ferraro ​ ​ ​ coachferraro77@gmail.com  ​ ​ ​  

Assistants: Erik Moen, Woody Toms, Servando Osorio, Bob Beyer, Kodi Hermann, Ryan 

Cook, and Greg Anson 

JV: Woody Toms  ​ ​ ​ woodytoms@gmail.com 

              ​             ​Freshman: Matt Hamilton  ​ ​ mhamilton@ttsd.k12.or.us 

Assistants: Bryan Hamilton, Eric Wadsworth, Todd Jukala Axel Ellsworth, and Brian Miller​ 
 

Cross Country​ Boys:  Andrew Bonica  ​ ​ ​ abonica@ttsd.k12.or.us  

Girls:  Menley Jackson  ​​ ​ mjackson@ttsd.k12.or.us  
 

Boys Soccer​ Varsity: Ryan Hyatt ​ ​ ​ hyattryan19@gmail.com 

Assistant: Jack Vohland and Ian Stuart 

 JV: Jose Vega ​ ​ ​ ​ jperez17@mail.wou.edu​  

              ​              ​JV Assistant: Imanol Mayares  

​ ​ JV2: Matthew Ramirez and Thomas Augee 

​ ​ Freshman: Salvador Favela 

 

Girls Soccer​ Varsity: Kale’ Dwight   ​ ​ ​ kdwight@ttsd.k12.or.us ​ ​  

Assistants: Joy Boswell and Ariana Pumpelly 

              ​              ​JV: Megan Sweeney 

JV2: Chris Lieuallen​  

                             ​  

Volleyball​ Varsity: Bridget Hinrichs​ ​ bridget.hinrichs12@gmail.com  

Varsity Assistant: Mariah Fairman 

              ​              ​JV Co-Coach: Whitney Kampfe 

JV Co-Coach: Steve Rice   

JV2: Shelby Cameron  

JV2 Assistant: Lisa Sorenson 

Freshman Co-Coach: Mikayla Randels 

Freshman Co-Coach: Shona Kerrick 
 

Water Polo ​ Girls:​ Arielle Elisara ​ ​ ​ arielle.elisara@gmail.com 

              ​              ​Boys: ​ Ashley Elisara​ ​ ​ aelisara14@gmail.com 
 

Dance​ ​  Varsity:  Ally Carney    ​ ​ ​ tualatinhsdanceteam@gmail.com   

Assistants: Allison Evans and Cloe Roberts 
 

Cheerleading      Varsity: Crystal Corona  ​ ​ ccorona@ttsd.k12.or.us  ​ ​  

Assistants: Samantha Castillo, Desirae Valdivieso, Juan Francisco Navarrete, Noelle 

Mohler, Sean Hansen  
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TUALATIN HIGH SCHOOL COACH ROSTER 
 

                                               WINTER SPORTS   .                                              .   

 

Boys Basketball​​ Varsity: Brandon Lemon​ ​ blemon@ttsd.k12.or.us  ​ ​   

              ​            ​ ​ Assistant: Tom Duggan ​ ​ ​ tduggan@ttsd.k12.or.us       

Volunteer Assistant: Ryan Allen ​​                         ​                                    

              ​             ​ ​ JV: Wade Moyer  ​ ​ ​ wmoyer@ttsd.k12.or.us 

​ ​ ​ Assistant JV: Tim Black 

           ​ ​ ​ Frosh: Nathan Platter  ​ ​  

​ ​ ​ Frosh Assistant: Brent Johnson  

​ ​ ​ JV2: Matt Unis  

JV2 Assistant: Bryan Holland​  
​  

Girls Basketball​​ Varsity:​Wes Pappas    ​ ​ ​ wespappas@gmail.com 

                                ​ Assistant: Pat Scott ​ ​ ​ ps_hoops@hotmail.com 

                            ​​ JV:  Allison Warren  ​ ​ ​ allisonjw7@gmail.com                            

              ​             ​​ JV2:  Lisa Sorenson​ ​ ​  
 

Swimming            ​  Varsity: Erik Konrad 

                               ​  Assistant: Jason Hieb 

 

Wrestling              ​ Boys Varsity: Matt Hamilton   ​ ​ mhamilton@ttsd.k12.or.us   

​ ​ ​ Assistant: Kris Pihl 

                                ​ Girls Varsity: Rachel Factora  ​ ​ rfactora@ttsd.k12.or.us  

​ ​ ​ Girls Assistant: Carolina Johnson ​ Carolina_Johnson99@gmail.com 

​ ​ ​ Girls Assistant: Nic Clark  

              ​              ​​ JV: Servando Osorio  ​ ​ ​ sosorio@ttsd.k12.or.us 

Volunteer: Gabe Sunnell  

Volunteer: Jason Farmer  
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TUALATIN HIGH SCHOOL COACH ROSTER 
 

                                               SPRING SPORTS   .                                              .   
 

Baseball​ ​ Varsity: Jacob Austin  ​ ​ jaustin@ttsd.k12.or.us 

              ​            ​   ​ Assistant: Brian Carey, and Tucker Campbell 

                          ​   ​ JV: 

​ ​ ​ JV Assistant:  

                              ​ Frosh:  Tom Bohlman​ ​ bohlmant@nclack.k12.or.us 

​ ​ ​ Frosh Assistant: Ryan Morrison  

 

Softball               ​  Varsity: Shannon Strode​ tuhssoftball@gmail.com  

Assistants:  Mike Jodoin and Jake Bryant ​ ​     ​ ​                             

                             ​ JV: Emily Barry 

 

Girls Tennis ​ ​ Varsity: Bo Williams  ​ ​ rwilliams@ttsd.k12.or.us 

 

Boys Tennis​ ​ Varsity: Jacob Nokes​ ​ jacobnokes9@gmail.com 

​ ​ ​ Assistant: Mitchelle Earle​ ​  

 

Track & Field​ ​ Varsity: Hashim Hall   ​ ​ sh050501@gmail.com  

Assistants: Carolyn Ramsey, Bob Workman, Bob Beyer, Andrew Bonica, Aaron 

Williams, and  Jim Martin 

 

Boys Golf             ​ Varsity: Axel Ellsworth​ ​ aellsworth@ttsd.k12.or.us ​ ​  

Girls Golf               ​ Varsity: Eric Wadsworth​ ewadsworth@ttsd.k12.or.us 

 

Girls Flag Football​ Varsity: Brandon Lemon​ blemon@ttsd.k12.or.us   

 

Boys Volleyball​ ​ Varsity: Alfred Agcaoili ​​ alohafromalfred@outlook.com 

​  

                                               ATHLETICS STAFF   .                                              .   

Athletic Trainer  ​ George Hollmann ATC ​ ​ ghollmann@ttsd.k12.or.us 
                                                                    
Athletic Director ​ Ted Rose   ​ ​ ​ trose@ttsd.k12.or.us 
 
Athletic Secretary ​ Ellie Combs ​ ​ ​ gcombs@ttsd.k12.or.us 
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